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La versatile collezione di tavoli, tavolini, console e panche per lo spazio outdoor, riconosciuta 

per il suo design e la sua tecnologia, introduce un nuovo modo di interpretare l’arredo per 

esterni rendendolo distintivo e funzionale grazie al suo minimalismo estetico 

e alle pregiate finiture proposte che spaziano dal legno iroko, al teak fino alle ceramiche.

The versatile collection of tables, coffee tables, console and benches for the outdoor space, 

recognized for its design and technology, introduces a new way of interpreting outdoor furniture 

making it distinctive and functional thanks to its aesthetic minimalism and the fine finishes 

offered, ranging from iroko, teak wood to ceramics.
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Models & Dimensions

Tavolo, tavolino, console e panca con gambe e struttura in alluminio, varie finiture. 

Top in ceramica, varie finiture, oppure in doghe di Iroko o Teak, disponibile in varie misure. 

Table, coffee table, console and bench with aluminium legs and structure, various finishes. 

Ceramic top, various finishes, or top in Iroko or Teak slats available in different measures.

90x90x74h

100x100x74h

120x120x74h

140x140x74h

150x150x74h

120x80x74h

140x90x74h

160x90x74h

180x90x74h

200x90x74h

200x100x74h

220x100x74h

240x100x74h

240x120x74h
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dining table 

Ceramic Teak or Iroko slats

100x100x76h

120x100x76h

140x100x76h

160x100x76h

180x100x76h

200x100x76h

220x100x76h

240x100x76h

bench/coffee table

100x45x46h

120x45x46h

140x45x46h

160x45x46h

180x45x46h

200x45x46h

100x100x48h

140x100x48h

100x45x48h

120x45x48h

140x45x48h

180x45x48h

200x45x48h

console

100x45x74h

120x45x74h

140x45x74h

160x45x74h

180x45x74h

200x45x74h

100x45x74h

120x45x74h

140x45x74h

160x45x74h

180x45x74h

200x45x74h

coffee table

80x80x24h

120x80x24h

140x45x24h

80x80x37h

120x80x37h

140x45x37h

80x80x46h

120x80x46h

140x45x46h

100x100x26h/39h

140x100x26h/39h

100x45x26h/39h

120x45x26h/39h

140x45x26h/39h

160x45x26h/39h

180x45x26h/39h

200x45x26h/39h
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Finiture struttura / Structure finishes

Finiture top / Top finishes

Bordi/Edges

All tops • •

22 Sltas

DOGHE
SLATS

Finiture gambe / Legs finishes

6 Filo lucido

CERAMICA 
CERAMIC

Ceramica CE1/Ceramic CE1

CT CGCD CX CC CZCJ KC
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Alluminio laccato 
Lacquered aluminium

GNGB GT GVGC

Alluminio laccato 
Lacquered aluminium

GNGB GT GVGC

Finiture doghe / Slats finishes

IR TK

Iroko Teak


